
St. Peter’s JV Basketball 

 

2019-2020 Schedule 

Day  Date  Opponent   Venue  Time 

Wed  Nov. 27  Curtis    CSI   5:30pm 

Sun  Dec. 1  Susan Wagner   MSIT   1:00 

Tues  Dec. 3  Petrides   Away   4:30pm 

Fri  Dec. 6  Moore Catholic   Away   5:30pm 

Sun  Dec. 8  St. Raymond   Home   2:30pm 

Wed   Dec. 11  Iona Prep   Away   6:00pm 

Fri  Dec. 13  St. Joseph Sea   Home   5:30pm 

Sun  Dec. 15  Molloy    Away   2:45pm   

Tue  Dec. 17  Bishop Loughlin   Home   6:00pm 

Fri  Dec. 20  Msgr. Farrell   Away   5:30pm 

Sun   Dec. 22  Cardinal Hayes   Away   2:30pm 

Sat-Sun Dec. 28-29 Christmas Tournament  St. Peter’s    

Tue  Jan. 7  Stepinac   Home   6:30pm 

Fri  Jan. 10  St. Joseph Sea   Away   5:30pm 

Sun  Jan. 12  Msgr. Scanlan   Away   2:30pm 

Wed  Jan. 15  Moore Catholic   Home   5:30pm 

Sat  Jan. 18  Mt. St. Michael   Home   1:30pm 

Mon  Jan. 20  Holy Trinity   Away   1:45pm 

Fri  Jan. 24  Msgr. Farrell   Home   5:30pm 

Sat  Jan. 25   St. Francis Prep   Away   12:30pm 

Sun  Jan. 26  Mater Dei   Home   2:30pm 

Wed  Jan. 29  Port Richmond   Home   5:30pm 

 

SIHSL JV Tournament Feb 6-14– St. Peter’s Hosting JV Tournament 

Quarters 2/8  Semis 2/11  Championship 2/14 (CSI) 

Scrimmages (all home) 

Sat 11/16 CTK 2pm 

Mon 11/18 Xavier 6pm 

Fri 11/22 New Dorp 5pm 



 

 

 


